Conveyance Allowance 1600 1600 Provident Fund 24402

Children Education Allowance 400 400 Professional Tax 200

Communication Allowance 1880 1880

Food Allowance 2600 2600

Medical Allowance 16946 16946

Gross Earning 287781 287781 Gross Deduction 98875

Net Amount 188906

Net pay in words :   ONE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SIX RUPEES ONLY

1. This is system generated payslip and does not require signature.

For THE CLEARING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED           
Authorised Signatory           

THE CLEARING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
Statement of Tax Calculation of VENKATRAMAN IYER (V002)